General information about company

Scrip code 533644

NSE Symbol UJAAS

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE899L01022

Name of the company

UJAAS ENERGY LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. v Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl?er the Llsted Ent?ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Catono No. of P:;'tdly gl:reosf Total nos. [a; a:?s(;i ::;al class of securities (IX)
gy || aff 201 | Nos. Of fully paid Ep st shares held (ce;lculate das | Noof Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders | up equity . Y (VID) = Total
@ shareholder am shares held equity | Depository (V) HV) per SCRR, otal as
()] ) shares | Receipts 1) 1957) (VIII) As | Class eg: | Class — a % of
held | (VD) a% of X egy ofal (A+B+C)
W) (A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) lflromoter 8 71776400 71776400 |35.84 71776400 71776400 |35.84
Group
(B) Public 52580 128513600 128513600 | 64.16 128513600 128513600 | 64.16
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 52588 200290000 200290000 | 100 200290000 200290000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Locked in g;:f;(ijsgr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) X e
Category | ;1 1oioin Shares Outstanding conversion of ENCUmMBELE cquity shares
Category | of e Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) s
Outstanding . o held in
I shareholder ¥ Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of N /A o
convertible . . S a Sa | dematerialized
n - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) [ 1)
securities ] . o % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID)+(X) Asa % No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) iLromo - 35.84 71776400
Group
(B) Public 64.16 128513480
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 200289880




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of X N
No. of Partly | o Totalnos. o~ ¢ No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlyi shares held (Gl Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up uDl:ep:s?tgfr (VID) = a(;ap(:: ate asa%
i H(V)+ of
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity Receipts IV)H(V) SCRR, 1957) | Class eg: | Class =
av) shares VD Total ota
neld | VD (VI Asa |X egy Vet
" % of
o ight
) (A+B+C2) e
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) limdtiifi e A it 71776400 71776400 |35.84 71776400 71776400 | 35.84
undivided Family
(S:‘;('IT)"“’I 8 71776400 71776400 | 35.84 71776400 71776400 | 35.84
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;:gmoter 8 71776400 71776400 | 35.84 71776400 71776400 | 35.84
Group (A)=
(A)(DH(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(©) s IRl | 21600 21600 0.01 21600 21600 0.01
Investors
[0) Any Other 1 3600 3600 0 3600 3600 0
(specify)
(S];‘i'lT)"“’l 2 25200 25200 0.01 25200 25200 0.01
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) STE e 50789 81260460 81260460 [40.57 81260460 81260460 |40.57
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 13 4899022 4899022 245 4899022 4899022 245
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ ggzc(i)f‘;e’ 1776 42328918 42328918 |21.13 42328918 42328918 [21.13
(S];l;)(;;mal 52578 128488400 128488400 | 64.15 128488400 128488400 | 64.15
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 52580 128513600 128513600 | 64.16 128513600 128513600 | 64.16
B)2)+(B)
3)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ol 52588 200290000 200290000 | 100 200290000 200290000 | 100
A+B+C2)
;r:?ll;Jr <) 52588 200290000 200290000 | 100 200290000 200290000 [ 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Bl
e
N @IF No. of Wi, @7 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying 8 q encumbered | Number of
5 Shares " assuming full conversion of B
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying y convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding .~ | convertible . held in
) Outstanding o percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and - . sa Sa | dematerialized
" ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) Xi) (Xi) (a) o of (. ) No. [ total [No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 35.84 71776400
(Sl“)b'T°‘a' @) 35.84 71776400
(#)] Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 35.84 71776400
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.01 21600
(i) 0 3600
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 25200
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 40.57 81260340
(a(ii)) 245 4899022
(e) 21.13 42328918
Sub-Total (B) 64.15 128488280
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
64.16 128513480
(B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 200289880
Rl shae 100 200289880

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders
)

VIKALP S
MUNDRA
HUF

ANURAG S
MUNDRA
HUF

VANDANA
MUNDRA

ANURAG
SHYAMSUNDER
MUNDRA

VIKALP
SHYAMSUNDER
MUNDRA

SHYAMSUNDER
GENDALAL
MUNDRA

GEETA
MUNDRA

PAN (II)

AADHV3687F

AAHHA2396E

ABFPM1788F

ABZPM2347L

ACVPMO0079N

ACVPMO0SOH

ACVPMO0081G

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

2352000

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

5448080

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2352000

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

5448080

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

17

0.22

0.93

32

33

24.29

2.72

Number of Vo

ting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2352000

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

5448080

Class egty

Total

2352000

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

5448080

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.17

0.22

0.93

32

33

24.29

2.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
‘Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VIIy+
(Xi)(a) Asa
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.22

0.93

32

3.3

2429

2.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2352000

436280

1872000

6416120

6605840

48644880

5448080

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SARITA MUNDRA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHFPM9303G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1200

71776400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1200

71776400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=}

35.84

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1200

71776400

Class eg:y

Total

1200

71776400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1200

71776400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

IEPF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

69

955

150

470

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5259729

31468671

2884501

2305

553031

2159681

1000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

5259729

31468671

2884501

2305

553031

2159681

1000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.71

1.44

0.28

1.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie:

s (IX)

Class eg: X

5259729

31468671

2884501

2305

553031

2159681

1000

Class eg:y

Total

5259729

31468671

2884501

2305

553031

2159681

1000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.63

15.71

1.44

0.28

1.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.63

15.71

1.44

0.28

1.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5259729

31468671

2884501

2305

553031

2159681

1000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Sharcholders () Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 176

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 42328918
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |42328918
)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 42328918
Class eg:y
Total 42328918

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights R

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.14

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

42328918

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the
the reporting company, whether direct or i

S IS Nationality IRl Nationality ey o
I B 5 -
No. i‘;lzf (Applicable I;I;;l:f (Applicable Rights on i
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Vit distributable | Exercise
? . Any other ? . Any other Shares rightsg dividend or |of
orglgﬂl is selected) orglgnl is selected) any other | control
national national distribution
SHYAMSUNDER :XII\A/IILY
1 GENDALAL ACVPMO0080H India WELFARE AAGTS1466A India 49.15 |49.15 |49.15 No 1
MUNDRA TRUST

Total:

49.15 (49.15 [49.15
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