General information about company	
Scrip code	533644
NSE Symbol	UJAAS
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE899L01022
Name of the company	UJAAS ENERGY LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	~ .	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Category	Category of		fully paid	paid- up	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as	No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights				
(I)	shareholder (II)		up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	71776400			71776400	35.84	71776400		71776400	35.84			
(B)	Public	52580	128513600			128513600	64.16	128513600		128513600	64.16			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	52588	200290000			200290000	100	200290000		200290000	100			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
(I)						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				35.84					71776400			
(B)	Public				64.16					128513480			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held												
	Total				100					200289880			

	Table II - Stat	tement sho	wing shar	eholdi	ng patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promote	er Gr	oup	
				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of V		Rights held ir	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votin Class eg:	Class eg:y) Rights Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group			l	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	71776400			71776400	35.84	71776400		71776400	35.84
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	71776400			71776400	35.84	71776400		71776400	35.84
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	71776400			71776400	35.84	71776400		71776400	35.84
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding par	ttern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	21600			21600	0.01	21600		21600	0.01
(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	3600			3600	0	3600		3600	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	25200			25200	0.01	25200		25200	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	50789	81260460			81260460	40.57	81260460		81260460	40.57
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	4899022			4899022	2.45	4899022		4899022	2.45
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1776	42328918			42328918	21.13	42328918		42328918	21.13
Sub-Total (B)(3)		52578	128488400			128488400	64.15	128488400		128488400	64.15
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		52580	128513600			128513600	64.16	128513600		128513600	64.16
C	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		52588	200290000			200290000	100	200290000		200290000	100
Total (A+B+C)		52588	200290000			200290000	100	200290000		200290000	100

Ta	ble II - Stat	ement show	ing shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er aı	ıd Pro	mote	r Grou	ıp	
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				35.84					71776400	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				35.84					71776400	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				35.84					71776400	
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(e)				0.01					21600	
(i)				0					3600	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					25200	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				40.57					81260340	
(a(ii))				2.45					4899022	
(e)				21.13					42328918	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				64.15					128488280	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				64.16					128513480	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					200289880	
Total (A+B+C				100					200289880	

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family												
			Individuals/H	lindu undivided	Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIKALP S MUNDRA HUF	ANURAG S MUNDRA HUF	VANDANA MUNDRA	ANURAG SHYAMSUNDER MUNDRA	VIKALP SHYAMSUNDER MUNDRA	SHYAMSUNDER GENDALAL MUNDRA	GEETA MUNDRA					
PAN (II)	AADHV3687F	ААННА2396Е	ABFPM1788F	ABZPM2347L	ACVPM0079N	ACVPM0080H	ACVPM0081G					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2352000	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880	5448080					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2352000	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880	5448080					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	0.22	0.93	3.2	3.3	24.29	2.72					
Number of Vo	ting Rights held	n each class of se	curities (IX)									
Class eg:X	2352000	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880	5448080					
Class eg:y												
Total	2352000	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880	5448080					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.17	0.22	0.93	3.2	3.3	24.29	2.72					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)												
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	0.22	0.93	3.2	3.3	24.29	2.72					
	cked in shares (X	II)				T	1					
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)												
` `	ares pledged or o	herwise encumbe	ered (XIII)									
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2352000	436280	1872000	6416120	6605840	48644880	5448080					
Reason for not	providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN												
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group					

	Individuals/Hindu undivi	ided Family
Carriel N		accurating
Searial No. Name of the	8	
Shareholders (I)	SARITA MUNDRA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHFPM9303G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1200	71776400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1200	71776400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	35.84
_	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1200	71776400
Class eg:y	1200	71777400
Total Total as a % of	1200	71776400
Total Voting rights	0	35.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	35.84
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1200	71776400
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

			Any Of	her (spec	eify)		
G : 137			1	1		-	
Searial No. Category	1 Bodies	2 Clearing	3 HUF	4 IEPF	5 Non-Resident Indian	Non-Resident Indian	7 Trusts
Category / More	Corporate	Members			(NRI)	(NRI)	
than 1 percentage Name of the	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	130	69	955	1	150	470	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5259729	31468671	2884501	2305	553031	2159681	1000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5259729	31468671	2884501	2305	553031	2159681	1000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.63	15.71	1.44	0	0.28	1.08	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securitie	s (IX)				
Class eg: X	5259729	31468671	2884501	2305	553031	2159681	1000
Class eg:y							
Total	5259729	31468671	2884501	2305	553031	2159681	1000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.63	15.71	1.44	0	0.28	1.08	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.63	15.71	1.44	0	0.28	1.08	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5259729	31468671	2884501	2305	553031	2159681	1000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)											
Searial No.												
Category												
Category / More than 1 percentage												
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back											
PAN (II)	Total											
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1776											
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	42328918											
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	42328918											
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14											
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)											
Class eg: X	42328918											
Class eg:y												
Total	42328918											
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.14											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)												
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.14											
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)											
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	42328918											
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN												

	significant beneficial owners														
	Details of the SBO					Details of th	Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the the reporting company, whether direct or in			
			Passport		Nationality			Passport		Nationality	Whethe	r by virt	ue of:		
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of	Charac	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	I (
1	SHYAMSUNDER GENDALAL MUNDRA	ACVPM0080H		India		SVA FAMILY WELFARE TRUST	AAGTS1466A		India		49.15	49.15	49.15	No	1
										Total:	49.15	49.15	49.15		